Motion Type:
Rotary
Usage Grade:
Output:
Resolution:
Absolute
Gurley Model A90
 Absolute Encoder

shipment.
MODEL   SHAFT     RES         OF         OC        OD       VOLT   TEMP     BASE      EXIT       CAB       CONN     SHAFT     SPEC
Ordering information
MODEL
A90
SHAFT - Shaft type
 S    Solid
RES – Resolution (in bits)
01 - 26
OF – Output Format
            B     BiSS
            S     SSI
OC – Output Code
B Binary (OF = B or S)
OD – Output Device
RS RS Differential (MAX3490)
VOLT – Voltage
05
RR
5 VDC Power Supply
10-30VDC Power Supply
TEMP – Temperature Range
S
T
BASE
A
C
Standard (0 to 70°C)
Extended (-30 to 70C)
Synchro flange mount base
Square flange mount base
EXIT– Cable Exit
S Side exit
CAB – Cable length, inches
39 Standard 39” (1.0 m)
02-99 02” to 99”
CONN – Connector
P Pigtail
S DE-9P
SHAFT – Diameter
10M 10mm
06E 3/8’’
SPEC – Special features
N No Special Features
GPIGPI
IIIIIIIIIIIIII